:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
6401853

May 09, 2023 - 15:31 (UTC)

In epoch 200,057 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 330703 - 0.012539314 ETH®
23.23 USD

2 330704 - 0.012563643 ETH®
23.28 USD

3 330705 - 0.045934575 ETH®
85.12 USD

4 330706 - 0.012530852 ETH®
23.22 USD

S 330707 - 0.012551893 ETH®
23.26 USD

6 330708 - 0.012527568 ETH®
23.21 USD

7 330709 - 0.012554969 ETH®
23.26 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/6401853
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/200057
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/330703
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/330704
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/330705
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/330706
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/330707
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/330708
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/330709

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

330710

330711

330714

Validator Id

404681

Amount

- 0.012538983
23.23 USD

- 0.012523647
23.20 USD

- 0.012571122
23.29 USD

- 0.012539714
23.23 USD

- 0.012599166
23.34 USD

- 0.012574483
23.30 USD

- 0.045685400
84.66 USD

- 0.012536716
23.23 USD

- 0.012570910
23.29 USD

Amount

+ 0.033309858
61.72 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/330710
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/330711
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/330712
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/330713
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/330714
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/330715
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/330716
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/330717
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/330718
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/404681

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



