

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 00:08 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>6401853</u>
DATE & TIME	May 09, 2023 · 15:31 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>200,057</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>330703</u>	- 0.012539314 ETH ⊘ 23.23 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>330704</u>	- 0.012563643 ETH ↔ 23.28 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>330705</u>	- 0.045934575 ETH ↔ 85.12 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>330706</u>	- 0.012530852 ETH ⊘ 23.22 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>330707</u>	- 0.012551893 ETH ⊘ 23.26 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>330708</u>	- 0.012527568 ETH ⊘ 23.21 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>330709</u>	- 0.012554969 ETH ② 23.26 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>330710</u>	- 0.012538983 ETH ⊘ 23.23 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>330711</u>	- 0.012523647 ETH ⊘ 23.20 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>330712</u>	- 0.012571122 ETH ⊘ 23.29 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>330713</u>	- 0.012539714 ETH ③ 23.23 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>330714</u>	- 0.012599166 ETH ③ 23.34 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>330715</u>	- 0.012574483 ETH ⊘ 23.30 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>330716</u>	- 0.045685400 ETH ③ 84.66 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>330717</u>	- 0.012536716 ETH ③ 23.23 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>330718</u>	- 0.012570910 ETH ② 23.29 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

<u>1</u>	404681	+ 0.033309858 ETH 🔗
		61.72 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.